GRADER, SCRAPER &
HEAVY OTR EQUIPMENT

TRACTION

www.grizzlar.us




Grizzlar A7##MF GRADER, SCRAPER
& HEAVY EQUIPMENT OTR (oFf roap usk)
Net Pattern Style

Net pattern chain ideal for use in extreme winter conditions.

With reinforced links and additional welded elements for demanding and
constant use on snow and ice. Ideal for snow ploughing.

D - shape profile for safe grip on
snow and ice.

High quality case-hardened and
galvanized.

Adjustment shackles on inner side
chain for an optimal fit on the tyre.

Equipped with tensioning chain and
tightening lever.

Welded rings connect the tread to
the side chain.

Approved according to O-Norm 0119. f ®

Packaged in durable fabric bag or wooden crate. B

Grizzlar EXTREME GRADER, SCRAPER & HEAVY EQUIPMENT OTR - Niamond Pattern Style

GRE-115 14.00-24, 14.00-25 8

GRE-124 17.5-24,17.5-25 9.5
GRE-127 16.00-24 9.5
GRE-133 20.5-25 12.8
GRE-145 23.5-25 12.8

Additional welded

Possibility of use Running surface
on both sides coverage

e  RRRR i r
o o ;i%%% 9 iﬁﬁﬁ‘ 9 i%%% 9

Reinforcement links | elements to prevent Traction capacity Wear resistance

wear




Grizzlar MIAX GRADER, SCRAPER
& HEAVY EQUIPMENT OTR (off roap use)

Net Pattern Style

Net pattern chain ideal for use in extreme winter conditions and for
construction sites.

With reinforced links and welded elements for heavy and continuous use in
extreme conditions.
D - shape profile for secure grip on snow and ice.

High quality case-hardened and
galvanized.

The net also protects the tyre. = ‘ ( l !
Adjustment shackles on the inside ::%'

side chain for optimal fit on the tyre.

Equipped with tensioning chain and
tightening lever.

Welded rings connect the tread to
the side chain.

Approved in accordance with the
O-Norm 51109.

Packaged in durable fabric bag or wooden crate.

Grizzlar MAX GRADER, SCRAPER & HEAVY EQUIPMENT OTR - Net Pattern Style

GRM-215 14.00-24, 14.00-25
GRM-224 17.5-24,17.5-25
GRM-227 16.00-24

GRM-233 20.5-25

GRM-245 23.5-25

Additional welded

Reinforcement links | elements to prevent reEEialliyy 9f use ROTiTg, SUTIEE
on both sides coverage
wear
Hgp g
o o REEER 10 BRIE
H

Traction capacity

10 H®R®

9.5
9.5
12.8
12.8

Wear resistance

10




% PAGE

Grizzlar GRADER, SCRAPER &
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OTR (ofF roaD usE)
Twist Link Style

Twisted cross chains.

4 Link spacing.

Packaging: 1/2 pair per bag.

Grizzlar GRADER, SCRAPER & HEAVY EQUIPMENT OTR - Twist Link Style

GSL2612 13.00-24, 13.00-25, 14.00-20 GRADER, 14.00-21, 15.5-25, 380/70-28
GSL2615 12.4-32, 14.00-24 GRADER, 14.00-25

GSL2624 16-00-20, 16.00-21, 17.5-25

GSL2627 16.00-24, 16.00-25

GSL2633 20.5-25, 540/60-30

GSL2636 18.00-24, 18.00-25, 18.00-26, 520/70-34

GSL2645 23.5-25

GSL2648 21L-24, 21.00-25

Grizzlar GRADER, SCRAPER &
HEAVY EQUIPMENT OTR (ofr roaD usE)
Twist Link with V-Bar Style

Twisted cross chains that are V-Bar reinforced for superb grip on snow and ice.

4 Link spacing.

Packaging: 1 pair per bag.

112
125
160
184
198
212
326
348

Grizzlar HIGHWAY SERVICE - TRUCK DUAL/TRIPLE - Twist Link with V-Bar Style

GSL2612V  13.00-24, 13.00-25, 14.00-20 GRADER, 14.00-21, 15.5-25, 380/70-28
GSL2615V  12.4-32, 14.00-24 GRADER, 14.00-25

GSL2624V | 16-00-20, 16.00-21, 17.5-25

GSL2627V  16.00-24, 16.00-25

GSL2633V | 20.5-25, 540/60-30

GSL2636V  18.00-24, 18.00-25, 18.00-26, 520/70-34

GSL2645V | 23.5-25

GSL2648V ~ 21L-24, 21.00-25

135
153
187
214
24
425
458
541






RL DY

WORLDWIDE, LLC

12015 SW Lausanne Street
Wilsonville, OR 97070

Mob: +1 503 442 7637

Fax: +1 503 694 7006

Email: rlbworldwide@gmail.com

www.grizzlar.us



