

Grizzlar GRADER, SCRAPER & HEAVY EQUIPMENT OTR (OFF ROAD USE) Net Pattern Style

Net pattern chain ideal for use in extreme winter conditions.

With reinforced links and additional welded elements for demanding and constant use on snow and ice. Ideal for snow ploughing.

- D shape profile for safe grip on snow and ice.
- High quality case-hardened and galvanized.
- Adjustment shackles on inner side chain for an optimal fit on the tyre.
- Equipped with tensioning chain and tightening lever.
- Welded rings connect the tread to the side chain.
- Approved according to Ö-Norm 0119.

Packaged in durable fabric bag or wooden crate.











Grizzlar EXTREME GRADER, SCRAPER & HEAVY EQUIPMENT OTR - Niamond Pattern Style

STOCK NO.	TIRE SIZES (Partial)	WEIGHT PER PAIR / lbs
GRE-115	14.00-24, 14.00-25	8
GRE-124	17.5-24, 17.5-25	9.5
GRE-127	16.00-24	9.5
GRE-133	20.5-25	12.8
GRE-145	23.5-25	12.8

Reinforcement links	Additional welded elements to prevent wear	Possibility of use on both sides	Running surface coverage	Traction capacity	Wear resistance	
•	•		*** **** *	*** **** *	*** **** **	

Grizzlar MAX GRADER, SCRAPER & HEAVY EQUIPMENT OTR (OFF ROAD USE)

Net Pattern Style

Net pattern chain ideal for use in extreme winter conditions and for construction sites.

With reinforced links and welded elements for heavy and continuous use in extreme conditions.

- D shape profile for secure grip on snow and ice.
- High quality case-hardened and galvanized.
- The net also protects the tyre.
- Adjustment shackles on the inside side chain for optimal fit on the tyre.
- Equipped with tensioning chain and tightening lever.
- Welded rings connect the tread to the side chain.
- Approved in accordance with the Ö-Norm 5119.

Packaged in durable fabric bag or wooden crate.











Grizzlar MAX GRADER, SCRAPER & HEAVY EQUIPMENT OTR - Net Pattern Style

STOCK NO.	TIRE SIZES (Partial)	WEIGHT PER PAIR / Ibs
GRM-215	14.00-24, 14.00-25	8
GRM-224	17.5-24, 17.5-25	9.5
GRM-227	16.00-24	9.5
GRM-233	20.5-25	12.8
GRM-245	23.5-25	12.8

Reinforcement links	Additional welded elements to prevent wear	Possibility of use on both sides	Running surface coverage	Traction capacity	Wear resistance
•	0		*************************************	*** *** **	**** **** **



Grizzlar GRADER, SCRAPER & HEAVY EQUIPMENT OTR (OFF ROAD USE) Twist Link Style

- Twisted cross chains.
- 4 Link spacing.

Packaging: 1/2 pair per bag.



WEIGHT DED

Grizzlar GRADER, SCRAPER & HEAVY EQUIPMENT OTR - Twist Link Style

STOCK NO.	TIRE SIZES (Partial)	PAIR / lbs
GSL2612	13.00-24, 13.00-25, 14.00-20 GRADER, 14.00-21, 15.5-25, 380/70-28	112
GSL2615	12.4-32, 14.00-24 GRADER, 14.00-25	125
GSL2624	16-00-20, 16.00-21, 17.5-25	160
GSL2627	16.00-24, 16.00-25	184
GSL2633	20.5-25, 540/60-30	198
GSL2636	18.00-24, 18.00-25, 18.00-26, 520/70-34	212
GSL2645	23.5-25	326
GSL2648	21L-24, 21.00-25	348

Grizzlar GRADER, SCRAPER & HEAVY EQUIPMENT OTR (OFF ROAD USE)

Twist Link with V-Bar Style

- Twisted cross chains that are V-Bar reinforced for superb grip on snow and ice.
- 4 Link spacing.

Packaging: 1 pair per bag.



Grizzlar HIGHWAY SERVICE - TRUCK DUAL/TRIPLE - Twist Link with V-Bar Style

STOCK NO.	TIRE SIZES (Partial)	WEIGHT PER PAIR / Ibs
GSL2612V	13.00-24, 13.00-25, 14.00-20 GRADER, 14.00-21, 15.5-25, 380/70-28	135
GSL2615V	12.4-32, 14.00-24 GRADER, 14.00-25	153
GSL2624V	16-00-20, 16.00-21, 17.5-25	187
GSL2627V	16.00-24, 16.00-25	214
GSL2633V	20.5-25, 540/60-30	24
GSL2636V	18.00-24, 18.00-25, 18.00-26, 520/70-34	425
GSL2645V	23.5-25	458
GSL2648V	21L-24, 21.00-25	541





12015 SW Lausanne Street Wilsonville, OR 97070 Mob: +1 503 442 7637

Fax: +1 503 694 7006

Email: rlbworldwide@gmail.com